
  
 

VS

11-7
8-11
6-11
12-10
4-11
3-11
4-11
6-11
-
-
7-11
11-6
7-11
11-7
11-5
11-5
11-5
12-10
-
-

11-13
7-11
8-11
-
-

河合4S0

中村5S3

堀切2S3

2 3W 谷合・中村33W

02S

5S 0

34S

北澤

松尾

勝政

松尾・勝政

成城大学首都大学東京

山中1S 2 谷合1S3

2014年度 男子春リーグ 

2014年 5月 24日 

VS

2-11
3-11
9-11
-
-
8-11
11-7
10-12
5-11
-
6-11
8-11
11-7
5-11
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

中田4S

増田5S

中川2S3

3 3W 坂田・増田13W

12S

5S

4S

山中

勝政

松尾

松尾・勝政

東京薬科大学首都大学東京

久我1S 0 坂田1S3



   
 

VS

11-6
11-13
7-11
5-11
-
2-11
5-11
4-11
-
-
7-11
10-12
11-8
8-11
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

源4S

辻5S

藤巻2S3

3 3W 藤巻・源13W

02S

5S

4S

勝政

山中

松尾

松尾・勝政

一橋大学首都大学東京

久我1S 1 遠藤1S3

2014年 5月 25日 

VS

11-6
11-3
11-2
-
-

12-10
11-8
12-10
-
-
8-11
11-8
8-11
11-4
11-7
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

上谷4S

佐藤5S

金子2S0

2 3W 上谷・金子33W

32S

5S

4S

松尾

勝政

山中

松尾・勝政

東京工科大学首都大学東京

北澤1S 3 内門1S0

2014年度 男子春リーグ 



 

VS

11-5
11-5
11-8
-
-
11-4
11-6
11-3
-
-

10-12
11-4
2-11
11-6
11-6
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

田中4S

藤林5S

山下2S0

2 3W 堀江・田中33W

32S

5S

4S

山中

勝政

北澤

松尾・勝政

創価大学首都大学東京

松尾1S 3 志田1S0

2014年 5月 25日 

1位 東京薬科大学 5勝

2位 一橋大学 4勝1敗

3位 首都大学東京 2勝3敗

4位 成城大学 2勝3敗

5位 創価大学 2勝3敗

6位 東京工科大学 5敗

2014年度 男子春リーグ 


